lundi 24 octobre 2022
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LINENRU
ILNNOSU
EAJCIR[
QPXEETY
ASRAREX
GIAETHU
GDDRESU
TAQAAONU
MFAGNOT
LEGEMOR
FHEKMMO
RNEIPI
FBVIMII
VFZIRO/
DHVOLIU
DOVLLIU
IDALOTY
DNCTTEV
MCNRETT
NRASETT
LAEMSOS
SAMOS

Mot retenu

dAUW
WEB
WEBER
ALUNIONS
REINJECA
TYPEE
AXEES
HUTIA
DEUGS
QUADO
FOHNAT
GRELEE
KEN
PINIERE
IMBU
FRITZ

HO

VoL
TOULAD/I
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MEC
TERSANT
tELEX
ASSO

Place

H7
10H
10H
8H
K5
T4K
on
L
1D
D8
7
NIO
Né
E7
J5
3/
N
M7
4C
56
JB
148
ZK
06

Points

24
20
16
77
178
50
72
26
27
42
76
28
32
24
25
42
22
20
75
26
23
78
26
21

Cumul

24
44
60
137
255
305
377
403
430
472
508
536
568
592
617
659
681
701
776
802
825
903
929
950




